2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Team Award Winners

High School Division 9™ and Under Division
15t St. Joseph Academy 15t St. Joseph Academy
2" Vianney HS 2nd - Marquette HS
8" and Under Division 6" and Under Division
1st Selvidge MS 15t Forsyth ES
2nd Parkway West MS 2" New City School
5" and Under Division 34 and Under Division
1t Meramec ES 1t Captain ES
2" Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES 2" Spoede ES

Individual Award Winners

12" Grade

1st Callan Sukanek, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. HS
2nd  Josiah Pierce, St. Joseph Academy
39 Aron Katon, St. Joseph Academy

11** Grade

15t Asher Brunnert, St. Joseph Academy
2" Truman Cline, St. Joseph Academy
34 Sanel Brka, Mehlville HS
Medalists
Tristan Buckner, Ft. Zumwalt East HS
Khai Khai, Vianney HS
Alex Khater, Vianney HS

10" Grade

13t Luke Pierce, St. Joseph Academy
2nd Leeya Bledsoe, Parkway South HS
3rd Christopher Pekarcik, Francis Howell HS

9" Grade

1st Abishek Aravinda, Parkway South HS
2nd  Aaryan Srivastava, Marquette HS
3@ Dominic Khaul, Vianney HS
Medalist
Nathaniel Joseph, Mehville HS

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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8™ Grade

1st Siddharth Dasari, Parkway Southwest MS
2nd  Gabriel Boyd, Selvidge MS
34 Timmy Gill, Selvidge MS
Medalists
Aryan Patel, Frontier MS
Liam Castor, St. Joseph Academy

7% Grade

1st Amy Gorislavsky, Parkway West MS
2d  Soham Gadi, MICDS
3rd Asha Silva, Thomas Jefferson School
Medalists
Vaibhav Tadepalli, Selvidge MS
Timothy Wu, LaSalle Springs MS
Nathan Schaeffel. Homeschooler

6™ Grade

1st Nishanth Kumar, Parkway West MS
2nd  Jonathan Kwong, Parkway Southwest MS
34 Kirish lyer, Crestview MS
Medalists
Alice Change, Ladue MS
Stefan Marin, Hollenbeck MS
Sasangka Wahana, Parkway South MS
Gabriel Katon, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES
Aditva Subramanian, Parkway West MS
Rayden Lin, Wydown MS
Ketan Anand, Forsyth ES
Arjun Jain, Ladue MS
Nguyen Vuong, Wydown MS
Wyatt Butler, New City School
Will Rose, LaSalle Springs MS
Arjun Patel, Frontier MS
Charlotte Rose, LaSalle Springs MS

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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5™ Grade

1St

Gus Kraft, St. Joseph Academy

2nd  Henry Sondag, Blessed Sacrament
3rd Krish Ladi, PEGS ES
Medalists
Aryan Bezawada, Chesterfield ES
Akshaj Prathi, (Ballwin) Henry ES
Sidney Corson, Meramec ES
Violeta Minaya-Lemonds, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES
Ari Kipnis, New City School
Ryan Neumayr, Community ES
Nikhil Mukherji, Meramec ES
Hasini Nallapaneni, Rossman ES
Teddy Breihan, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES
4™ Grade
1st Marcus Silva, Forsyth ES
2nd  Sam Bernstein, New City School
34 Harjas Singh, Wild Horse ES
Medalists

Hari Nallapaneni, Rossman ES

Gautam Dasari, Oak Brook ES

Arav Aravinda, Wren Hollow ES

Niels Farahat, Forsyth ES

Manna Ahuja, MICDS

Kyle Huang, Conway ES

Khoi Vuong, Glenridge ES

Ibai Minaya-Lemonds, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES
Oliver Rubin, Maplewood-Richmond Hts. ES
Mia Moyano, New City School

Eli Warford, Jefferson ES

Amanda Ase, Jefferson ES

David Pion, Captain ES

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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3" Grade

1st Chalotte Wang, Meramec ES

2nd  Andrew Fang, Spoede ES

34 Hovin He, Old Bonhomme ES

Medalists
Hithesh Manoj Kumar, Emge ES
William Debord, New City School
Nicholas Popu, Spoede ES
Lara Mukherji, Meramec ES
Bryce Corson, Meramec ES

2" Grade

1st lan Yuan, Glenridge ES

2" Emma Song, MICDS

34 Jameson Loboni-Jacks, Captain ES

Medalists
William Bai, Rossman ES
Nolan Ambler, Captain ES
Lisa Cheng, Chesterfield Montessori
William Armstrong, Community ES
Dylan Gelfand, Glenridge ES
Clayton Courter, Glenridge ES
Charles Allman, Forsyth ES

1%t Grade

13t Teddy Mazur, Forsyth ES
2nd  Wyatt LaPierre, Captain ES
3@ Andrew Dawson, Forsyth ES

Kindergarten

15t Alex Yuan, Glenridge ES
2nd  Ethen Cheng, Chesterfield Montessori

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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Detailed Team Results
High School Division
Place Code Name (# of players) Score Solk Cum CumOp Med
1SJOAH ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO (6) 21.587.0 72.5 344.0 58.0
Luke K Pierce (6.0, 1427) 6.0 25.0 21.0 96.0 16.0
Asher S Brunnert (6.0, 1331) 6.0 23.0 21.0 93.0 16.0
Josiah Pierce (5.0, 1009) 5.0 18.0 16.0 76.0 12.0
Truman D Cline (4.5, 612) 4.521.0 14.5 79.0 14.0
2VIANH VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO (7) 17.0 89.0 60.0 324.5 57.0
Dominic Khaul (5.0, 969) 5.022.0 17.0 87.0 14.0
Khai Khai (4.0, 914) 4.024.5 15.0 87.0 15.5
Alex Khater (4.0, 801) 4.0 21.0 14.0 72.0 14.0
Joseph Nesselhauf (4.0, 1002) 4.0 21.5 14.0 78.5 13.5
3LIFTH LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS, MO (5) 12.0 69.0 37.0 217.0 44.5
Jacobi Edwards (4.0, 662) 4.017.5 12.0 62.0 11.5
Marion Walters (3.0, nnnn) 3.017.0 10.0 55.0 11.0
Mekale Sims (3.0, 476) 3.0 16.5 8.0 45.0 10.5
Anthony Johnson (2.0, 370) 2.0180 7.0 55.0 11.5
4 PWSOH PARKWAY SOUTH HS, MANCHESTER, MO (2) 10.0 46.0 35.0 163.5 30.5
Abishek Aravinda (5.0, 1411) 5.0 28.5 20.0 100.5 19.0
Leeya Bledsoe (5.0, 1032) 5.017.5 15.0 63.0 11.5
MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS HS,
5 MWRHH MAPLEWOOD, MO (2) 9.0 43.5 32.0 153.0 30.5
Callan S Sukanek (5.0, 1242) 5.0 20.0 18.0 75.5 14.0
Aron Katon (4.0, 1005) 4.023.5 14.0 77.5 16.5
6 NORMH NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO (3) 8.0 54.5 30.0 187.0 37.0
Zac Barber (3.0, 691) 3.022.5 11.0 75.0 15.0
Adaiah Gordon (3.0, 770) 3.0 21.0 13.0 76.0 14.0
Craig Collins (2.0, nnnn) 2.011.0 6.0 36.0 8.0
7MEHLH MEHLVILLE HS, ST LOUIS, MO (2) 8.0 53.0 34.0 187.0 35.0
Sanel Brka (4.0, 1319) 4.027.0 17.0 97.0 18.0
Nathaniel Joseph (4.0, 1194) 4.0 26.0 17.0 90.0 17.0
CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP,
8 CRRSH ST LOUIS, MO (3) 7.0 46.0 32.0 159.5 31.0
Ronak Mohanty (3.5, 939) 3.521.0 145 75.5 15.0
Aidan Daugherty (2.5, 246) 2.517.0 11.5 55.0 12.0
Ashtin King (1.0, 241) 1.0 80 6.0 29.0 4.0
9VYPKH VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO (3) 6.0 47.5 21.0 146.5 32.5
Jordan Brown (2.0, 118) 20175 7.0 545 11.5
Gabe Brown (2.0, 339) 20155 7.0 41.5 11.0
Sasha Mabry (2.0, 551) 20145 7.0 50.5 10.0

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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9th and Under Division

Place Code Name (# of players)

1 SJOAH ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO (3)

Liam Castor (4.0, 762)
Lincoln Cline (3.0, 421)
Luka Poet (2.0, nnnn)

2 MARQH MARQUETTE HS, CHESTERFIELD, MO (2)

Aaryan Srivastava (5.0, 1218)
Advika Srivastava (2.0, 668)

8th and Under Division

Place Code Name (# of players)

1SELVM SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO (4)
Gabriel S Boyd (4.0, 907)
Vaibhav Tadepalli (4.0, 802)
Timmy Gill (4.0, 734)
Saketh Akshinthala (3.0, 1074)
2 PYWEM PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, MO (3)
Amy Gorislavsky (5.0, 1222)
Nishanth Mohan Kumar (5.0, 1038)
Aditya Subramanian (4.0, 525)
3 WYDNM WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO (4)
Rayden Lin (3.5, 738)
Michael Milchanowski (3.0, 401)
Seth Sherman (3.0, 598)
Jonathan Banks (1.5, nnnn)
4 FRNTM FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO (3)
Aryan Patel (4.0, 748)
Arjun Patel (3.0, 645)
Ajay Shankar (3.0, 489)
PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MS,
MANCHESTER, MO (2)
Siddharth Dasari (4.0, 858)
Jonathan Kwong (4.0, 831)
6 CRVYWM CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO (2)
Satvik Das (3.0, 608)
Gibson Greenberg (3.0, 666)
7 TRCHH TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACAD, O'FALLON, MO (2)
Tyler T McKnight (3.0, 587)
Colby Wilmes (2.5, 369)

5PYSWM

Score Solk Cum CumOp Med

9.0 60.5 39.0 204.5 41.0
4.0 20.5 15.0 75.0 13.5
3.0 18.0 13.0 65.0 13.0
2.0 22.0 11.0 64.5 14.5
7.0 44.0 28.0 156.0 29.0
5.0 24.0 19.0 91.0 16.0
2.0 20.0 9.0 65.0 13.0
Score Solk Cum CumQOp Med
15.0 90.0 56.0 323.0 57.0
4.0 22.0 14.0 79.0 14.0
4.0 22.0 14.0 76.0 14.0
4.0 21.0 13.0 78.0 13.0
3.0 25.0 15.0 90.0 16.0
14.0 58.0 45.0 219.0 40.0
5.0 23.0 17.0 82.0 16.0
5.0 20.0 18.0 81.0 14.0
4.0 15.0 10.0 56.0 10.0
11.0 69.5 41.5 238.0 47.5
3.520.0 11.5 73.0 13.0
3.0 16.5 11.0 54.5 12.0
3.0 14.0 11.0 48.0 10.0
1.519.0 8.0 62.5 12.5
10.0 54.5 31.0 189.0 35.5
4.0 21.0 12.0 71.0 13.0
3.018.0 9.0 64.0 12.0
3.0 15.5 10.0 54.0 10.5
8.0 45.0 29.0 159.5 30.5
4.0 22.0 16.0 81.0 16.0
4.0 23.0 13.0 78.5 14.5
6.0 43.0 25.0 149.0 29.0
3.0 23.0 14.0 84.0 16.0
3.0 20.0 11.0 65.0 13.0
55305 17.5 106.5 22.5
3.0 15.0 9.0 55.5 11.0
25155 85 51.0 11.5

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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6th and Under Division

Place Code Name (# of players) Score Solk Cum CumOp Med

1 FSTHE FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO (9) 14.5 64.0 46.5 214.5 44.5

Marcus Silva (4.0, 970) 4.0 21.0 14.0 73.0 12.5

Niels Farahat (4.0, 778) 4.0 13.0 11.0 41.0 10.0

Ketan Anand (3.5, 1023) 35175 125 58.5 13.5

Teddy Mazur (3.0, 357) 3.0 125 9.0 42.0 8.5

2 NEWCE NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO (4) 13.5 74.0 43.0 255.0 48.5

Sam Bernstein (4.0, 687) 4.0 20.5 12.0 75.0 13.0

Ari Kipnis (3.5, 318) 3.5 16.5 10.0 59.0 10.5

Wyatt Butler (3.0, 495) 3.0 19.0 11.0 65.0 13.0

Mia Moyano (3.0, 474) 3.0 18.0 10.0 56.0 12.0

3SJOAH ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO (5) 12.5 81.5 48.5 270.5 55.0

Gus Kraft (6.0, 500) 6.0 25.5 21.0 96.5 16.5

Audri Ausberger (2.5, 105) 2519.0 95 60.0 12.5

Gwen Ausberger (2.0, 322) 2.0 19.0 9.0 64.0 14.0

Cedric R Castor (2.0, 406) 2.0 18.0 9.0 50.0 12.0
MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES,

4 MWRHE MAPLEWOOD, MO (4) 10.0 59.5 33.0 193.5 41.0

Gabriel Katon (4.0, 798) 4.0 18.0 13.0 71.0 12.0

Julian Carter (2.0, 201) 2.0 15.0 7.0 475 11.0

Bryce Esbeck (2.0, 508) 2.0145 7.0 50.0 10.5

Henry A Kaplan (2.0, 303) 2.0 12.0 6.0 250 7.5

5 LDUEM LADUE MS, LADUE, MO (3) 9.0 61.5 33.0 202.5 40.5

Alice Chang (4.0, 890) 4.0 21.5 14.0 78.0 13.5

Arjun Jain (3.0, 777) 3.0 21.5 11.0 66.0 14.0

Benjamin Tsai (2.0, 468) 2.0 18,5 8.0 58.5 13.0

6 COMME COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO (4) 8.5 59.5 36.0 204.0 39.5

Ryan Neumayr (3.5, 503) 3.5 145 13.0 54.0 10.5

William S Sun (2.0, 629) 2.0 21.0 9.0 75.0 14.0

William Armstrong (2.0, 308) 2.0 14.0 8.0 43.0 10.0

Zaib Bhutto (1.0, 423) 1.0 10.0 6.0 32.0 5.0

7 LSSSM LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO (3) 8.0 54.5 31.0 166.5 35.5

Witt Rose (3.0, 189) 3.0 19.0 13.0 67.5 12.5

Charlotte Rose (3.0, nnnn) 3.0 17.0 9.0 40.0 10.5

Dhyana Salzman (2.0, 369) 2.0 18.5 9.0 59.0 12.5

8 WYDNM WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO (2) 5.0 345 18.0 119.5 23.0

Nguyen Vuong (3.0, 714) 3.0 19.5 11.0 74.5 13.0

Lance Littleton (2.0, nnnn) 20150 7.0 45.0 10.0

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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5th and Under Division

Place Code Name (# of players) Score Solk Cum CumOp Med

1 MMECE MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO (5) 14.0 70.0 43.0 221.5 48.0

Charlotte Wang (4.0, 647) 4.0 20.0 13.0 69.0 14.0

Sidney Corson (4.0, 679) 4.0 11.5 10.0 30.0 8.5

Nikhil J Mukherji (3.0, 503) 3.021.5 11.0 68.0 14.5

Lara D Mukherji (3.0, 256) 3.0 17.0 9.0 54.5 11.0
MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES,

2 MWRHE MAPLEWOOD, MO (6) 12.5 69.5 39.5 232.0 45.0

Violeta Minaya-Lemonds (3.5, 651) 35175 115 65.0 11.5

Ibai Minaya-Lemonds (3.0, 804) 3.019.0 11.0 71.0 12.0

Oliver Rubin (3.0, 449) 3.0 19.0 10.0 59.5 12.0

Teddy Breihan (3.0, 261) 3.0 140 7.0 36.5 9.5

3 GLRGE GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO (8) 11.5 64.0 35.5 208.0 43.5

Khoi Vuong (3.0, 527) 3.0 18.5 11.0 65.0 12.5

Ian Yuan (3.0, 464) 3.0 185 9.0 59.0 12.5

Alex Yuan (3.0, nnnn) 3.012.0 7.0 36.5 8.5

Anderson Yorg (2.5, 198) 25150 85 47.5 10.0

4 RSMNE ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO (3) 8.0 53.5 26.0 174.0 35.5

Hari Nallapaneni (4.0, 871) 4.0 20.0 14.0 70.0 12.5

Hasini Nallapaneni (3.0, 554) 3.0 18.0 9.0 60.5 12.0

Harini Nallapaneni (1.0, 106) 1.0 155 3.0 43.5 11.0

SCAPTE CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO (4) 7.0 50.0 23.0 169.0 35.0

David Pion (3.0, 544) 3.0 10.0 10.0 485 7.0

Elliott Johnson (2.0, 125) 2.0 13.5 4.0 36.0 9.5

Odette E Damewood (1.0, 188) 1.0 145 3.0 44.0 10.0

Margaret Ledbetter (1.0, 131) 1.0 12.0 6.0 40.5 8.5

6 HNRYE HENRY ES, BALLWIN, MO (2) 6.0 35.0 19.0 118.0 22.5

Akshaj Prathi (4.0, 1045) 4.0 16.5 10.0 63.0 10.5

Emily Pickett (2.0, nnnn) 2.0185 9.0 55.0 12.0

7JEFFE JEFFERSON ES, ST LOUIS, MO (2) 6.0 32.0 18.0 108.0 21.0

Eli A Warford (3.0, 451) 3.0 16.0 9.0 58.0 11.0

Amanda Ase (3.0, 173) 3.0 16.0 9.0 50.0 10.0

8 BELNE BEL-NORES, ST LOUIS, MO (3) 5.0 40.5 14.0 119.5 28.5

Sarah C Berkefer (2.0, 105) 20145 5.0 40.0 10.0

London Sanderson (2.0, nnnn) 2.0 11.5 6.0 395 8.5

Daniel M Masangu (1.0, 112) 1.0 145 3.0 40.0 10.0

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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3rd and Under Division

Place Code
1 CAPTE

2 SPDEE

3 NEWCE

4 MWRHE

5 MICDH

6 KIRKE

7 CHMOE

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep

Name (# of players)

CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO (12)

Jameson G Loboni-Jackson (2.0, 105)
Nolan Ambler (2.0, 144)

Wyatt E LaPierre (2.0, 308)

Gabriel P Thompson (1.0, 144)
SPOEDE ES, ST LOUIS, MO (2)
Andrew Fang (4.0, 825)

Nicholas Popu (3.0, 568)

NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO (5)
William DeBord (3.0, 496)

Liam Butler (1.0, 157)

Koshin Sinha (1.0, nnnn)

Theodore R Johnson (1.0, 254)

MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES,
MAPLEWOOD, MO (4)

Calvin Bollinger (2.5, 464)
Liam Hardin (1.0, 116)
Connor Wolf (1.0, 190)
James Wolf (1.0, 108)

MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS,
ST LOUIS, MO (3)

Emma Song (3.0, 353)

Tina Song (1.0, nnnn)

Dhruv Agarwal (1.0, nnnn)

KIRK DAY SCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO (2)
Lukas Kekhaev (2.5, 101)

Elijah Hong (2.0, nnnn)

CHESTERFIELD MONTESSORI,
CHESTERFIELD, MO (2)

Ethan Cheng (2.0, nnnn)
Lisa Cheng (2.0, nnnn)

7.0 65.5
2.0 175
2.0 16.0
2.0 135
1.0 18.5
7.0 35.5
4.0 17.0
3.0 185
6.0 46.0
3.0 19.5
1.0 10.5
1.0 10.0
1.0 6.0

5.5 37.5

2.5 14.0
1.0 15.5
1.0 5.0
1.0 3.0

5.0 35.0

3.0 18.0
1.0 12.5
1.0 4.5
4.5 23.5
25155
2.0 8.0

4.0 29.5

2.0 15.0
2.0 14.5

26.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
5.0

24.0

13.0

11.0

26.5

11.0
6.0
5.0
4.5

16.0

7.5
4.0
3.0
1.5

18.0

10.0
3.0
5.0

17.5
9.5
8.0

15.5

9.0
6.5

Score Solk Cum CumOp Med

205.0 45.5
58.0 11.5
51.0 12.0
43.0 8.5
53.0 13.5
133.5 22.5
65.0 11.0
68.5 11.5
161.5 31.5
71.0 13.5
36.0 7.0
320 7.0
225 4.0

123.0 24.5

575 95
47.0 11.5
140 2.0

45 1.5

99.0 23.0

53.0 12.5
350 9.0
11.0 1.5
82.5 16.5
545 11.5
28.0 5.0

101.5 19.5

54.0 10.0
475 95
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Detailed Individual Results

Individual Standings - Overall

Place Name/Team
1 Gus Kraft (82,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
2 Luke K Pierce (1,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
3 Asher S Brunnert (3,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
4 Abishek Aravinda (2,PARKWAY SOUTH HS, MANCHESTER, MO)
5 Aaryan Srivastava (9,MARQUETTE HS, CHESTERFIELD, MO)
6 Henry Sondag (11,BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL, BELLEV)
7 Amy Gorislavsky (8, PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M)
8 Soham Gadi (12,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S)
9 Dominic Khaul (24,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
10 Krish M Ladi (13,PEGS ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
11 Nishanth Mohan Kumar (16,PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M)
12 Callan S Sukanek (7, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS HS, MAPLE)
13 Josiah Pierce (19,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
14 Leeya Bledsoe (17,PARKWAY SOUTH HS, MANCHESTER, MO)
15 Aryan Bezawada (6,CHESTERFIELD ES, CHESTERFIELD, M)
16 Truman D Cline (67,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
17 Christopher Pekarcik (46,FRANCIS HOWELL HS, ST CHARLES, M)
18 Asha Silva (5,THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL, ST LOUI)
19 Sanel Brka (4, MEHLVILLE HS, ST LOUIS, MO)
20 Nathaniel Joseph (10,MEHLVILLE HS, ST LOUIS, MO)
21 Tristan Buckner (44,FT. ZUMWALT EAST HS, ST PETERS, )
22 Khai Khai (29,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
23 Aron Katon (20,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS HS, MAPLE)
24 Siddharth Dasari (33,PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MS, MANCHESTER)
25 Jonathan Kwong (35,PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MS, MANCHESTER)
26 Krish J Iyer (25,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO)
27 Alice Chang (31,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO)
28 Gabriel S Boyd (30,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO)
29 Vaibhav Tadepalli (38,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO)
30 Alex Khater (39,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
31 Timmy Gill (50,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO)
32 Aryan Patel (48,FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO)
33 Stefan J Marin (107, HOLLENBECK MS, ST. CHARLES, MO)
34 Joseph Nesselhauf (21,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
35 Marcus Silva (23,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
36 Timothy Wu (185,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO)
37 Liam Castor (47,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
38 Brett W Marshall (180,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
39 Sam Bernstein (57,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
40 Nathan Schaeffel (162,HOMESCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO)
41 Harjas Singh (51,WILD HORSE ES, CHESTERFIELD, MO)
42 Charlotte Wang (63, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO)
43 Hari Nallapaneni (32,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
44 Sasangka Wahana (161, PARKWAY SOUTH MS, BALLWIN, MO)
45 Jacobi Edwards (61,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)
46 Gabriel Katon (40, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
47 Andrew Fang (36,SPOEDE ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
48 Gautam Dasari (91,0AK BROOK ES, BALLWIN, MO)
49 Arav Aravinda (52, WREN HOLLOW ES, MANCHESTER, MO)
50 Akshaj Prathi (15,HENRY ES, BALLWIN, MO)

Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med

500
1427
1331
1411
1218
1161
1222
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
51 Aditya Subramanian (77,PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M) 525 4.0 14.0 15.0 10.0 56.0 10.0
52 Niels Farahat (42,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 778 4.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 41.0 10.0
53 Sidney Corson (58, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 679 4.0 115 11.5 10.0 30.0 8.5
54 Mannan Ahuja (34, MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) 844 35 20.0225 13.0 75.5 155
55 Ronak Mohanty (26, CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI) 939 35 19.521.0 145 75.5 15.0
56 Rayden Lin (49,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 738 3.5 18.020.0 11.5 73.0 13.0
57 Ketan Anand (18,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 1023 3.5 175175 125 58.5 135
58 Kyle Huang (41,CONWAY ES, CONWAY, MO) 785 3.5 17.0 19.0 12.5 67.5 12.0
59 Violeta Minaya-Lemonds (62, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 651 3.5 155175 115 65.0 11.5
60 Ari Kipnis (114,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 318 3.5 15.0 16.5 10.0 59.0 10.5
61 Ryan Neumayr (81,COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO) 503 3.5 145145 13.0 54.0 10.5
62 Saketh Akshinthala (14,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO) 1074 3.0 16.0 25.0 15.0 90.0 16.0
63 Satvik Das (68,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO) 608 3.0 16.023.0 14.0 84.0 16.0
64 Zac Barber (S6,NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO) 691 3.0 15.0225 11.0 75.0 15.0
65 Hovin He (22,0LD BONHOMME ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 981 3.0 15.020.0 14.0 68.0 15.0
66 Ivan Peregrino-Armas (28, VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO) 928 3.0 14.521.5 14.0 78.0 14.5
67 Nikhil J Mukherji (80, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 503 3.0 145215 11.0 68.0 14.5
68 Arjun Jain (43,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO) 777 3.0 14.0 21.5 11.0 66.0 14.0
69 Adaiah Gordon (45,NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO) 770 3.0 14.0 21.0 13.0 76.0 14.0
70 Dominic Rodriguez (55,0'FALLON CHRISTIAN MS, O'FALLON,) 701 3.0 14.0 21.0 10.0 68.5 14.0
71 Hithesh Manojkumar (65,0'FALLON EMGE ES, O'FALLON, MO) 637 3.0 14.020.0 12.0 74.0 14.0
72 Angelo Lancia (96,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO) 449 3.0 14.020.0 12.0 65.5 14.0
73 William DeBord (83,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 496 3.0 135195 11.0 71.0 13.5
74 Gibson Greenberg (60,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO) 666 3.0 13.020.0 11.0 65.0 13.0
75 Nguyen Vuong (53, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 714 3.0 13.0 195 11.0 74.5 13.0
76 Wyatt Butler (84, NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 495 3.0 13.019.0 11.0 65.0 13.0
77 Lincoln Cline (98,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 421 3.0 13.018.0 13.0 65.0 13.0
78 Witt Rose (130,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) 189 3.0 12519.0 13.0 67.5 12.5
79 Khoi Vuong (76, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 527 3.0 125185 11.0 65.0 12.5
80 Ian Yuan (93,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 464 3.0 125185 9.0 59.0 12.5
81 Emma Song (108, MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) 353 3.0 12.518.0 10.0 53.0 12.5
82 Ibai Minaya-Lemonds (37, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 804 3.0 12.0 19.0 11.0 71.0 12.0
83 Oliver Rubin (95,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 449 3.0 12.019.0 10.0 59.5 12.0
84 Mia Moyano (87,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 474 3.0 12.018.0 10.0 56.0 12.0
85 Arjun Patel (64,FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO) 645 3.0 12.018.0 9.0 64.0 12.0
86 Hasini Nallapaneni (73,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 554 3.0 12.018.0 9.0 60.5 12.0
87 Graham Potts (88, VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO) 472 3.0 12.017.0 9.0 53.0 12.0
88 Michael Milchanowski (100,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 401 3.0 12.016.5 11.0 54.5 12.0
89 Nicholas Popu (71,SPOEDE ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 568 3.0 115185 11.0 68.5 11.5
90 Shanna Aughinbaugh (176,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) nnnn 3.0 11.5 16.5 12.0 57.0 11.5
91 Marion Walters (184,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,) nnnn 3.0 11.0 17.0 10.0 55.0 11.0
92 Lara D Mukherji (119,MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 256 3.0 11.017.0 9.0 54.5 11.0
93 Eli A Warford (94,JEFFERSON ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 451 3.0 11.016.0 9.0 58.0 11.0
94 Tyler T McKnight (70,TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACAD, O'FALLON) 587 3.0 11.0150 9.0 55.5 11.0
95 Charlotte Rose (182,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) nnnn 3.0 10.517.0 9.0 40.0 10.5
96 Mekale Sims (86,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,) 476 3.0 105165 8.0 45.0 10.5
97 Ajay Shankar (85,FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO) 489 3.0 105155 10.0 54.0 10.5
98 Amanda Ase (133,JEFFERSON ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 173 3.0 10.0 16.0 9.0 50.0 10.0
99 Seth Sherman (69,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 598 3.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 48.0 10.0

100 Arthur Yin (101,PIERREMONT ES, BALLWIN, MO) 387 3.0 95145 9.0 55.0 9.5
101 Teddy Breihan (118, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 261 3.0 9.514.0 7.0 36.5 9.5
102 Teddy Mazur (106,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 357 3.0 85125 9.0 420 8.5
103 Alex Yuan (174,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn 3.0 85120 7.0 36.5 8.5
104 David Pion (75,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 544 3.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 485 7.0
105 Bryce E Corson (78, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 514 3.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 250 7.0
106 Audri Ausberger (152,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 105 25 140190 95 60.0 12.5
107 Henry Sandberg (72,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 561 25 125165 175 61.5 10.5

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep



2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
108 Aidan Daugherty (121,CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI) 246 2.5 12.017.0 11.5 55.0 12.0
109 Lukas Kekhaev (160,KIRK DAY SCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO) 101 25 115155 95 545 11.5
110 Colby Wilmes (104, TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACAD, O'FALLON) 369 2.5 115155 85 51.0 11.5
111 Anderson Yorg (127, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 198 25 115150 85 47.5 10.0
112 Calvin Bollinger (92,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 464 2.5 10.0 140 7.5 575 9.5
113 Luka Poet (170,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) nnnn 2.0 17.0 22.0 11.0 64.5 14.5
114 William S Sun (66,COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO) 629 2.0 16.021.0 9.0 75.0 14.0
115 Advika Srivastava (59, MARQUETTE HS, CHESTERFIELD, MO) 668 2.0 15.020.0 9.0 65.0 13.0
116 Emily Pickett (168, HENRY ES, BALLWIN, MO) nnnn 2.0 15.0 185 9.0 55.0 12.0
117 Gwen Ausberger (112,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 322 2.0 14519.0 9.0 64.0 14.0
118 Dhyana Salzman (103,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) 369 2.0 145185 9.0 59.0 12.5
119 Cedric R Castor (99,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 406 2.0 14.018.0 9.0 50.0 12.0
120 Benjamin Tsai (90,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO) 468 2.0 135185 8.0 58.5 13.0
121 Anthony Johnson (102,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,) 370 2.0 13.518.0 7.0 55.0 11.5
122 Jameson G Loboni-Jacks (151,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 105 2.0 13.517.5 9.0 58.0 11.5
123 Jordan Brown (141,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO) 118 2.0 135175 7.0 545 11.5
124 Thurston McBurnett (131, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 189 2.0 135175 6.0 53.5 11.5
125 William Bai (27,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 933 2.0 13.016.5 9.0 61.0 11.0
126 Aidan Castor (109,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 352 2.0 13.016.0 9.0 54.0 11.5
127 Nolan Ambler (135,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 144 20 13.016.0 6.0 51.0 12.0
128 Ethan Cheng (166,CHESTERFIELD MONTESSORI, CHESTER) nnnn 2.0 12.0 150 9.0 54.0 10.0
129 Julian Carter (125,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 201 2.0 120150 7.0 475 11.0
130 Lance Littleton (179, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 12.0 150 7.0 45.0 10.0
131 Gabe Brown (110,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO) 339 2.0 115155 7.0 415 11.0
132 Lisa Cheng (169,CHESTERFIELD MONTESSORI, CHESTER) nnnn 2.0 11.5 145 6.5 475 9.5
133 Kate Rhode (165,HOMESCHOOLA, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 11.0 145 5.0 40.5 10.0
134 Sasha Mabry (74,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO) 551 2.0 105145 7.0 50.5 10.0
135 Bryce Esbeck (79, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 508 2.0 105145 7.0 50.0 10.5
136 Sarah C Berkefer (153,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 105 2.0 105145 5.0 40.0 10.0
137 Elliott Johnson (139,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 125 2.0 105135 4.0 36.0 9.5
138 William Armstrong (115,COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO) 308 2.0 10.0 140 8.0 43.0 10.0
139 Ashvin Sriram (111,RIDGE MEADOWS ES, CHESTERFIELD, ) 324 2.0 95135 7.0 46.5 9.5
140 Wyatt E LaPierre (116,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 308 2.0 95135 6.0 43.0 8.5
141 Sasha Dawson (128,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 196 2.0 85135 7.0 37.0 8.5
142 London Sanderson (173,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 85115 6.0 39.5 8.5
143 Craig Collins (177,NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 8.0 11.0 6.0 36.0 8.0
144 Henry A Kaplan (117, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 303 2.0 75120 6.0 250 7.5
145 Dylan Gelfand (123, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 234 2.0 7.5 115 6.0 38.0 7.5
146 Savannah Cromwell (150,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,) 106 2.0 7.5 115 3.0 280 7.5
147 Clayton Courter (124,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 232 2.0 75105 6.0 255 175
148 Charles Allman (154,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 103 2.0 75105 3.0 245 7.5
149 Elijah Hong (178,KIRK DAY SCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 5.0 80 8.0 28.0 5.0
150 Andrew Dawson (167,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 50 8.0 3.0 21.0 5.0
151 Chase Gelfand (146,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 107 2.0 35 85 4.0 185 3.5
152 Jonathan Banks (164,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn 1.5 150 19.0 8.0 62.5 12.5
153 Itai Gayle (156,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 102 1.5 75115 2.5 325 75
154 Gabriel P Thompson (136, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 144 1.0 145185 5.0 53.0 13.5
155 Harini Nallapaneni (147,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 106 1.0 125155 3.0 435 11.0
156 Liam Hardin (143, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 116 1.0 11.5155 4.0 47.0 11.5
157 Odette E Damewood (132,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 188 1.0 11.5145 3.0 44.0 10.0
158 Jacob N Masangu (138, WASHINGTON ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 130 1.0 11.0145 5.0 47.0 11.0
159 Daniel M Masangu (144,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 112 1.0 105145 3.0 40.0 10.0
160 Tina Song (171,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) nnnn 1.0  10.0 12.5 3.0 35.0 9.0
161 Max Zehnder (126, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 200 1.0 9.0 140 6.0 43.0 9.0
162 Anindya Maddula (142,WEST RIDGE ES, BALLWIN, MO) 118 1.0 85125 5.0 38.0 8.5
163 Margaret Ledbetter (137, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 131 1.0 85120 6.0 40.5 8.5
164 Joanie Courter (140,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 119 1.0 85115 2.0 285 8.5

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep



2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team

165 Liam Butler (134,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 157
166 Koshin Sinha (163,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn
167 Zaib Bhutto (97, COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO) 423
168 Cooper Mayes (113,GREEN TRAILS ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 318
169 Amos M Jayaprabhu (158, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101
170 Ashtin King (122,CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI) 241
171 Theodore R Johnson (120,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 254
172 Ahdye Ogunjobi-Hammond (105,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 364
173 Catherine Stanish (54, COLLEGIATE SCH. OF MED. AND BIO.) 704
174 Riona V Stanish (89,GREEN PARK LUTHERAN, ST LOUIS, M) 469
175 Connor Wolf (129, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 190
176 Dhruv Agarwal (175,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) nnnn
177 James Wolf (145, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 108
178 Ruth Rubinton (149,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 106

179 Daphne J Damewood (157, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101
180 Clayton E Smithers (183,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn

181 Henley Beelman (155,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 102
182 Hazel L Alt (172,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn
183 Emmett Johnson (159,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101
184 MacLean T Holm (148, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 106
185 Jack Rhode (181, HOMESCHOOLA, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Individual Standings — By Grade

Place Name/Team

12% Grade

1 Callan S Sukanek (7,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS HS, MAPLE)

2 Josiah Pierce (19,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)

3 Aron Katon (20,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS HS, MAPLE)

4 Ronak Mohanty (26, CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI)

5 Jordan Brown (141,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO)

6 Gabe Brown (110,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO)

7 Sasha Mabry (74,VALLEY PARK HS, VALLEY PARK, MO)

8 Craig Collins (177,NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO)

9 Savannah Cromwell (150,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)
10 Catherine Stanish (54, COLLEGIATE SCH. OF MED. AND BIO.)

11" Grade

1 Asher S Brunnert (3,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
2 Truman D Cline (67,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
3 Sanel Brka (4, MEHLVILLE HS, ST LOUIS, MO)
4 Tristan Buckner (44,FT. ZUMWALT EAST HS, ST PETERS, )
5 Khai Khai (29,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
6 Alex Khater (39,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
7 Joseph Nesselhauf (21,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
8 Brett W Marshall (180,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
9 Jacobi Edwards (61,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)
10 Zac Barber (56, NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO)
11 Ivan Peregrino-Armas (28, VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)
12 Adaiah Gordon (45,NORMANDY HS, ST LOUIS, MO)
13 Shanna Aughinbaugh (176,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
14 Mekale Sims (86,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)
15 Anthony Johnson (102,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)

10™ Grade

1 Luke K Pierce (1,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)

2 Leeya Bledsoe (17,PARKWAY SOUTH HS, MANCHESTER, MO)

3 Christopher Pekarcik (46,FRANCIS HOWELL HS, ST CHARLES, M)
4 Graham Potts (88,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)

9™ Grade

1 Abishek Aravinda (2,PARKWAY SOUTH HS, MANCHESTER, MO)
2 Aaryan Srivastava (9, MARQUETTE HS, CHESTERFIELD, MO)

3 Dominic Khaul (24,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)

4 Nathaniel Joseph (10,MEHLVILLE HS, ST LOUIS, MO)

5 Angelo Lancia (96,VIANNEY HS, KIRKWOOD, MO)

6 Marion Walters (184,LIFT FOR LIFE ACADEMY, ST LOUIS,)

7 Aidan Daugherty (121,CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI)
8 Advika Srivastava (59,MARQUETTE HS, CHESTERFIELD, MO)

9 Ashtin King (122,CROSSROADS COLLEGE PREP, ST LOUI)
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team

8™ Grade

1 Siddharth Dasari (33,PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MS, MANCHESTER) 858

2 Gabriel S Boyd (30,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO) 907

3 Timmy Gill (50,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO) 734

4 Aryan Patel (48,FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO) 748

5 Liam Castor (47,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 762

6 Dominic Rodriguez (55,0'FALLON CHRISTIAN MS, O'FALLON,) 701

7 Michael Milchanowski (100,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 401

8 Luka Poet (170,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) nnnn

9 Jonathan Banks (164, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn

10 Riona V Stanish (89, GREEN PARK LUTHERAN, ST LOUIS, M) 469
7t Grade

1 Amy Gorislavsky (8, PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M) 1222

2 Soham Gadi (12,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) 1143

3 Asha Silva (5,THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL, ST LOUI) 1278

4 Vaibhav Tadepalli (38,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO) 802

5 Timothy Wu (185,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) nnnn

6 Nathan Schaeffel (162,HOMESCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn

7 Saketh Akshinthala (14,SELVIDGE MS, BALLWIN, MO) 1074

8 Satvik Das (68,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO) 608

9 Gibson Greenberg (60,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO) 666

10 Lincoln Cline (98,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 421

11 Tyler T McKnight (70,TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACAD, O'FALLON) 587

12 Ajay Shankar (85,FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO) 489

13 Seth Sherman (69, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 598

14 Colby Wilmes (104, TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACAD, O'FALLON) 369
6" Grade

1 Nishanth Mohan Kumar (16,PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M) 1038
2 Jonathan Kwong (35,PARKWAY SOUTHWEST MS, MANCHESTER) 831

3 Krish J Iyer (25,CRESTVIEW MS, ELLISVILLE, MO) 949

4 Alice Chang (31,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO) 890

5 Stefan J Marin (107, HOLLENBECK MS, ST. CHARLES, MO) 353

6 Sasangka Wahana (161,PARKWAY SOUTH MS, BALLWIN, MO) nnnn

7 Gabriel Katon (40,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 798

8 Aditya Subramanian (77,PARKWAY WEST MS, CHESTERFIELD, M) 525

9 Rayden Lin (49, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 738
10 Ketan Anand (18,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 1023
11 Arjun Jain (43,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO) 777
12 Nguyen Vuong (53, WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) 714
13 Wyatt Butler (84, NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 495
14 Witt Rose (130,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) 189
15 Arjun Patel (64, FRONTIER MS, O'FALLON, MO) 645
16 Charlotte Rose (182,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) nnnn
17 Audri Ausberger (152,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 105
18 Dhyana Salzman (103,LASALLE SPRINGS MS, EUREKA, MO) 369
19 Benjamin Tsai (90,LADUE MS, LADUE, MO) 468
20 Aidan Castor (109,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO) 352
21 Julian Carter (125, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 201
22 Lance Littleton (179,WYDOWN MS, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn
23 Bryce Esbeck (79,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 508
24 Henry A Kaplan (117, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 303
25 Jacob N Masangu (138, WASHINGTON ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 130
26 Jack Rhode (181, HOMESCHOOLA, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team

5% Grade

1 Gus Kraft (82,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
2 Henry Sondag (11,BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL, BELLEV)
3 Krish M Ladi (13,PEGS ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
4 Aryan Bezawada (6,CHESTERFIELD ES, CHESTERFIELD, M)
5 Akshaj Prathi (15,HENRY ES, BALLWIN, MO)
6 Sidney Corson (58, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO)
7 Violeta Minaya-Lemonds (62, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES,
MAPLE)
8 Ari Kipnis (114,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
9 Ryan Neumayr (81,COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO)
10 Nikhil J Mukherji (80, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO)
11 Hasini Nallapaneni (73,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
12 Teddy Breihan (118, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
13 William S Sun (66, COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO)
14 Gwen Ausberger (112,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
15 Thurston McBurnett (131, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
16 Kate Rhode (165,HOMESCHOOLA, ST LOUIS, MO)
17 Ashvin Sriram (111,RIDGE MEADOWS ES, CHESTERFIELD, )
18 Chase Gelfand (146,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO)
19 Odette E Damewood (132,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO)
20 Max Zehnder (126, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
21 Anindya Maddula (142,WEST RIDGE ES, BALLWIN, MO)
22 Zaib Bhutto (97, COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO)
23 Cooper Mayes (113,GREEN TRAILS ES, ST LOUIS, MO)

4™ Grade

1 Marcus Silva (23,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
2 Sam Bernstein (57,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
3 Harjas Singh (51,WILD HORSE ES, CHESTERFIELD, MO)
4 Hari Nallapaneni (32,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
5 Gautam Dasari (91,0AK BROOK ES, BALLWIN, MO)
6 Arav Aravinda (52,WREN HOLLOW ES, MANCHESTER, MO)
7 Niels Farahat (42,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
8 Mannan Ahuja (34,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S)
9 Kyle Huang (41,CONWAY ES, CONWAY, MO)
10 Khoi Vuong (76, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO)
11 Ibai Minaya-Lemonds (37, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
12 Oliver Rubin (95,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE)
13 Mia Moyano (87,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
14 Eli A Warford (94,JEFFERSON ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
15 Amanda Ase (133,JEFFERSON ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
16 Arthur Yin (101,PIERREMONT ES, BALLWIN, MO)
17 David Pion (75,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO)
18 Henry Sandberg (72,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO)
19 Anderson Yorg (127, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO)
20 Emily Pickett (168,HENRY ES, BALLWIN, MO)
21 Cedric R Castor (99,ST JOSEPH ACADEMY, ST JOSEPH, MO)
22 Sarah C Berkefer (153,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
23 Elliott Johnson (139,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO)
24 London Sanderson (173,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
25 Daniel M Masangu (144,BEL-NOR ES, ST LOUIS, MO)
26 Margaret Ledbetter (137,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO)
27 Joanie Courter (140,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO)
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
34 Grade
1 Charlotte Wang (63, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 647 4.0 18.0 20.0 13.0 69.0 14.0
2 Andrew Fang (36,SPOEDE ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 825 4.0 15.017.0 13.0 65.0 11.0
3 Hovin He (22,0LD BONHOMME ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 981 3.0 15.020.0 14.0 68.0 15.0
4 Hithesh Manojkumar (65,0'FALLON EMGE ES, O'FALLON, MO) 637 3.0 14.020.0 12.0 74.0 14.0
5 William DeBord (83,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 496 3.0 135195 11.0 71.0 13.5
6 Nicholas Popu (71,SPOEDE ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 568 3.0 11.518.5 11.0 68.5 11.5
7 Lara D Mukherji (119, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 256 3.0 11.017.0 9.0 54.5 11.0
8 Bryce E Corson (78, MERAMEC ES, CLAYTON, MO) 514 3.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 25.0 7.0
9 Lukas Kekhaev (160,KIRK DAY SCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO) 101 25 115155 95 545 11.5
10 Calvin Bollinger (92,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 464 2.5 10.0 140 7.5 575 9.5
11 Sasha Dawson (128,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 196 2.0 85135 7.0 37.0 8.5
12 Elijah Hong (178, KIRK DAY SCHOOL, ST LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 28.0 5.0
13 Itai Gayle (156,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 102 1.5 75115 25 325 175
14 Liam Hardin (143,MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 116 1.0 115155 4.0 47.0 11.5
15 Liam Butler (134,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 157 1.0 7.0 10.5 6.0 36.0 7.0
16 Koshin Sinha (163,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn 1.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 320 7.0
17 Theodore R Johnson (120,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 254 1.0 4.0 6.0 45 225 4.0
18 Ahdye Ogunjobi-Hammond (105,NEW CITY ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 364 1.0 2.5 6.0 6.0 145 25
19 Connor Wolf (129, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 190 1.0 2.0 50 3.0 14.0 2.0
20 Dhruv Agarwal (175,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) nnnn 1.0 1.5 45 50 11.0 1.5
21 James Wolf (145, MAPLEWOOD-RICHMOND HTS ES, MAPLE) 108 1.0 1.5 3.0 15 45 1.5
22 MacLean T Holm (148, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 106 0.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 19.0 2.0
2" Grade
1 Tan Yuan (93,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 464 3.0 125185 9.0 59.0 12.5
2 Emma Song (108, MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) 353 3.0 12.518.0 10.0 53.0 12.5
3 ﬁrg;son G Loboni-Jacks (151,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, 105 20 135175 90 580 115
4 William Bai (27,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 933 20 13.016.5 9.0 61.0 11.0
5 Nolan Ambler (135,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 144 20 13.016.0 6.0 51.0 12.0
6 Lisa Cheng (169,CHESTERFIELD MONTESSORI, CHESTER) nnnn 2.0 11.5 145 6.5 475 9.5
7 William Armstrong (115,COMMUNITY ES, LADUE, MO) 308 2.0 10.0 140 8.0 43.0 10.0
8 Dylan Gelfand (123, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 234 2.0 7.5 11.5 6.0 38.0 7.5
9 Clayton Courter (124, GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) 232 2.0 7.510.5 6.0 255 175
10 Charles Allman (154,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 103 2.0 7.510.5 3.0 245 175
11 Daphne J Damewood (157,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101 0.5 95120 1.0 31.0 85
1* Grade
1 Teddy Mazur (106,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) 357 3.0 85125 9.0 42.0 8.5
2 Wyatt E LaPierre (116, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 308 2.0 95135 6.0 43.0 8.5
3 Andrew Dawson (167,FORSYTH ES, ST. LOUIS, MO) nnnn 2.0 50 8.0 3.0 21.0 5.0

4 Gabriel P Thompson (136,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 144 1.0 145185 5.0 53.0 13.5
5 Amos M Jayaprabhu (158, CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101 1.0 50 8.0 5.0 27.0 5.0

6 Ruth Rubinton (149,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 106 0.5 105135 1.5 375 9.0
7 Clayton E Smithers (183,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn 0.5 6.0 85 0.5 13.5 6.0
8 Henley Beelman (155,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 102 0.0 125155 00 33.5 10.0
Kindergarten
1 Alex Yuan (174,GLENRIDGE ES, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn 3.0 8512.0 7.0 36.5 8.5
2 Ethan Cheng (166,CHESTERFIELD MONTESSORI, CHESTER) nnnn 2.0 12.0 15.0 9.0 54.0 10.0
3 Harini Nallapaneni (147,ROSSMAN ES, ST LOUIS, MO) 106 1.0 125155 3.0 43.5 11.0
4 Tina Song (171,MARY INSTITUTE/COUNTRY DAY HS, S) nnnn 1.0 10.0 12.5 3.0 350 9.0
5 Hazel L Alt (172,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) nnnn 0.0 7.510.5 0.0 245 6.5
6 Emmett Johnson (159,CAPTAIN ELEMENTARY, CLAYTON, MO) 101 0.0 5.5 85 0.0 250 55

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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Name

Kraft, Gus

Pierce, Luke K
Brunnert, Asher S
Aravinda, Abishek
Srivastava, Aaryan
Sondag, Henry
Gorislavsky, Amy
Gadi, Soham
Khaul, Dominic
Ladi, Krish M
Mohan Kumar, Nishanth
Sukanek, Callan S
Pierce, Josiah
Bledsoe, Leeya
Bezawada, Aryan
Cline, Truman D
Pekarcik, Christopher
Silva, Asha

Brka, Sanel
Joseph, Nathaniel
Buckner, Tristan
Khai, Khai

Katon, Aron
Dasari, Siddharth
Kwong, Jonathan
Iyer, Krish J
Chang, Alice
Boyd, Gabriel S
Tadepalli, Vaibhav
Khater, Alex

Gill, Timmy
Patel, Aryan
Marin, Stefan J

2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Rate ID

500
1427
1331
1411
1218
1161
1222
1143

969
1089
1038
1242
1009
1032
1251

612

769
1278
1319
1194

772

914
1005

858

831

949

890

907

802

801

734

748

353

31146019
15225723
16293133
17041872
30559356
31026867
16224647
16179676
31492308
30321819
30598414
15067187
15225738
16508071
30691059
30465633
16942737
16500650
31093368
31518896
30947689
31492295
31093337
17068135
16908217
17142804
17206024
16179503
30832794
30471389
31106227
30769817
31591542

Team
SJIOAH
SJOAH
SJOAH
PWSOH
MARQH
BLSAM
PYWEM
MICDH
VIANH
PEGSE
PYWEM
MWRHH
SJOAH
PWSOH
CFLDE
SJOAH
FHOWH
THIJFH
MEHLH
MEHLH
FZEAH
VIANH
MWRHH
PYSWM
PYSWM
CRVWM
LDUEM
SELVM
SELVM
VIANH
SELVM
FRNTM
HOLBM

Sp Gr Pts

6
1
1
1
9
5
8
8
1
5
8
1
1
1
5
1
1
8
1
1
1
1
1
8
8
6
6
8
8
1
8
8
6

5
10
1
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6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4

21.5
21.0
20.0
25.0
21.0
20.5
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
15.5
20.0
18.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.5
215
21.0
20.5
19.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

25.5
25.0
23.0
28.5
24.0
225
23.0
23.0
22.0
215
20.0
20.0
18.0
17.5
23.0
21.0
28.5
27.0
27.0
26.0
24.0
24.5
235
22.0
23.0
21.5
215
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5

21.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
16.5
14.5
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
13.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
15.0

96.5
96.0
93.0
100.5
91.0
86.5
82.0
82.0
87.0
79.5
81.0
75.5
76.0
63.0
88.5
79.0
95.5
91.0
97.0
90.0
82.0
87.0
71.5
81.0
78.5
79.5
78.0
79.0
76.0
72.0
78.0
71.0
71.5

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

W25
W32
W31
W56
W64
WI115
W70
W74
W89
w45
W85
W173
w114
L71
W75
w23
w112
W49
W41
W39
W120
W79
L16
W156
L1
w107
W135
W51
W97
W96
L3

L2
W153

W26
W22
W27
W28
W30
W58
W29
W68
W71
L21
W37
W82
L17
W167
D24
D55
W13
W93
W43
W46
W10
L2
WI19
D15
W88
L1
L3
L4
L7
LS
w8l
w102
L41

W8
W35
W21

W9
w40
W36

L17
L1
L4

W106
WI113
w108
W120
Wi61

W78

L54

w7
W72
W66
W63
L3
W88
w48
Wwé6l
WI110
W83
Wi121
Wwo3
W100
w8l
w92
W140
W68

Tournament held February 24", 2024 — Crossroads College Prep

W19
W20
w62
W6
W38
L4
W39
W70
W67
w64
L18
L17
W74
WI115
W54
W60
Wi12
Wil
L1
L2
w109
W99
w42
W55
W76
W114
W79
W73
W72
W117
WI113
L44
W46

W15
W18
W17
W5
L4
W27
w43
W29
W38
W25
W69
W24
W63
W30
L1
W58
L3
L2
W28
w47
W57
W44
W3l
L12
L10
W77
L6
L19
L8
L14
L23
W87
W65

W18
W4
W19
L2
W26
w22
W23
W37
W20
W17
W33
W34
W36
W21
W55
W62
L10
L1
L3
L9
L14
L6
L7
D40
W99
L5
w63
W71
W89
W79
W77
W76
L11



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

. Name

Nesselhauf, Joseph
Silva, Marcus

Wu, Timothy
Castor, Liam
Marshall, Brett W
Bernstein, Sam
Schaeffel, Nathan
Singh, Harjas
Wang, Charlotte
Nallapaneni, Hari
Wahana, Sasangka
Edwards, Jacobi
Katon, Gabriel
Fang, Andrew
Dasari, Gautam
Aravinda, Arav
Prathi, Akshaj
Subramanian, Aditya
Farahat, Niels
Corson, Sidney
Ahuja, Mannan
Mohanty, Ronak
Lin, Rayden
Anand, Ketan
Huang, Kyle

Minaya-Lemonds, Violeta

Kipnis, Ari
Neumayr, Ryan
Akshinthala, Saketh
Das, Satvik

Barber, Zac

He, Hovin

Peregrino-Armas, Ivan

Mukherji, Nikhil J
Jain, Arjun
Gordon, Adaiah

970

762

687

722
647
871

662
798
825
467
719

1045

525
778
679
844
939
738

1023

785
651
318
503

1074

608
691
981
928
503
777
770

Rate ID
1002

30793681
30564815
31743323
17029943
31732537
30769178
31671854
30885306
30018604
31325478
31671797
30947695
30769577
31481563
30891150
31122477
31198206
31503578
30691085
31246519
17207535
15585402
16937235
17092994
30694185
30055016
31481606
31553896
17253598
16870308
31519970
30657536
30471412
31197557
17142908
31500168

Team
VIANH
FSTHE
LSSSM
SJOAH
SJIOAH
NEWCE
HOMEI1
WLDHE
MMECE
RSMNE
PYSOM
LIFTH
MWRHE
SPDEE
OAKBE
WNHWE
HNRYE
PYWEM
FSTHE
MMECE
MICDH
CRRSH
WYDNM
FSTHE
CONWE
MWRHE
NEWCE
COMME
SELVM
CRVWM
NORMH
OLDBE
VIANH
MMECE
LDUEM
NORMH

3

—_

PR OUAEDBRWLWO -~ D WAOE D

—
[\

Ju—

_— N LN — W= 00 NN YO = YOO LN = N 0N = O 0 N~
—

—_— N = W= 0 N DY

[

Sp Gr Pts

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.0
16.5
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.0
13.0
11.5
20.0
19.5
18.0
17.5
17.0
15.5
15.0
14.5
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0

215
21.0
20.5
20.5
19.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
17.5
18.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.5
15.0
13.0
11.5
225
21.0
20.0
17.5
19.0
17.5
16.5
14.5
25.0
23.0
225
20.0
21.5
215
215
21.0

14.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
10.0
13.0
14.5
11.5
12.5
12.5
11.5
10.0
13.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
11.0
11.0
13.0

78.5
73.0
71.0
75.0
73.0
75.0
75.5
77.0
69.0
70.0
69.0
62.0
71.0
65.0
57.0
63.0
63.0
56.0
41.0
30.0
75.5
75.5
73.0
58.5
67.5
65.0
59.0
54.0
90.0
84.0
75.0
68.0
78.0
68.0
66.0
76.0

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4 Rndl

L63
Wwo4

W124

W80

W154

L20

W117

L19
W50
W67

W139

L10
w84
L73
L69
L18
L42
L28
-N-
-N-
D61
W86
L4

W87
L62

D152

D54
W59
W34

LS

W157
W104

L43

W174

w48

2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 RndS Rndé6

W77
w42
W145
L11
W135
W138
W134
W33
L35
L19
W86
W16l
L20
WI18
W136
L65
L72
L113
Wi21
-F-
W100
D16
W172
W83
L6
W111
Lel
W60
W69
W125
w92
W49
W73
Wol
L8
Le62

W80
L2

L6
W139
W65
W98
L5
W170
Wi123
W167
L62
W154
WI18
WI19
L23
W159
W124
W146
L117
WI151
W16
W152
W168
w87
W131
W163
W133
L24
W44
L20
W141
L38
L19
W166
L33
W126

Tournament held February 24", 2024 — Crossroads College Prep

W59
L63
W75
Wi122
L5

L7
D56
W90
L23
W97
W32
L57
L33
w84
W156
W92
W106
W154
W144
W141
L15
L24
D40
w45
D108
L34
L16
W152
L3
W35
L10
W71
W89
L9
W138
W78

W41

W135

W66
w62
L9
W72
W54
L34
Ws81
L7
L22

WI110

W73
L20
W70

W120
W108

Wo1
W96
W83
L40
W56
L55
L21
L16

WI118
W106
W131

L37
L13
W80
L33
L36
W82
w97
L11

L12
W85
L13
L8
W75
W90
D24
W78
W66
Wo4
W64
W65

w114

W86
W68
W88
W74
W69
w67
W95

w112

L15

W108

D59

w107

D57

W125

-N-
L16
L27
L44
L45
L42
L52
148
L51



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

. Name

Rodriguez, Dominic
Manojkumar, Hithesh
Lancia, Angelo
DeBord, William
Greenberg, Gibson
Vuong, Nguyen
Butler, Wyatt

Cline, Lincoln

Rose, Witt

Vuong, Khoi

Yuan, lan

Song, Emma
Minaya-Lemonds, Ibai
Rubin, Oliver
Moyano, Mia

Patel, Arjun
Nallapaneni, Hasini
Potts, Graham
Milchanowski, Michael
Popu, Nicholas
Aughinbaugh, Shanna
Walters, Marion
Mukherji, Lara D
Warford, Eli A
McKnight, Tyler T
Rose, Charlotte

Sims, Mekale
Shankar, Ajay

Ase, Amanda
Sherman, Seth

Yin, Arthur

Breihan, Teddy
Mazur, Teddy

Yuan, Alex

Pion, David

Corson, Bryce E

2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Rate ID

701
637
449
496
666
714
495
421
189
527
464
353
804
449
474
645
554
472
401
568

256
451
587

476
489
173
598
387
261
357

544
514

31354318
30495904
31515131
30917460
30495899
31207502
16844412
30481791
31481628
31212617
31455154
31518494
30033467
31093224
30769683
30769835
31326234
31146678
16179257
30395616
31736476
31717030
31197562
31554138
16993232
31743418
31492942
16651675
31554127
30890726
17185178
31481665
31471910
31671726
30598402
31467976

Team
OFCHM
OFEME
VIANH
NEWCE
CRVWM
WYDNM
NEWCE
SJIOAH
LSSSM
GLRGE
GLRGE
MICDH
MWRHE
MWRHE
NEWCE
FRNTM
RSMNE
VIANH
WYDNM
SPDEE
SJOAH
LIFTH
MMECE
JEFFE
TRCHH
LSSSM
LIFTH
FRNTM
JEFFE
WYDNM
PMNTE
MWRHE
FSTHE
GLRGE
CAPTE
MMECE

Sp Gr Pts

8
5
1
3
8
6
6
9
6
5
5
3
5
5
6
8
5
1
8
3
1
1
5
5
8
6
1
8
5
8
5
5
6
5
5
5

8
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3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4 Rndl

14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

7.0

7.0

21.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
20.0
19.5
19.0
18.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.5
18.5
16.5
17.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
17.0
16.5
15.5
16.0
14.0
14.5
14.0
12.5
12.0
10.0
10.0

10.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.0
13.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
9.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
8.0

68.5
74.0
65.5
71.0
65.0
74.5
65.0
65.0
67.5
65.0
59.0
53.0
71.0
59.5
56.0
64.0
60.5
53.0
54.5
68.5
57.0
55.0
54.5
58.0
55.5
40.0
45.0
54.0
50.0
48.0
55.0
36.5
42.0
36.5
48.5
25.0

L7
W14
Wwie62
w47
L8
L15
L82
WI55
W141
L22
L37
WI183
W76
W123
L46
L11
L55
L58
W178
L9
WI158
w127
W132
W137
L35
L163
L30
L29
W176
-U-
W146
L116
W181
L129
L66
-N-

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4
Wi168 WIlll L8
L9 WI158 L65
W50 L18 L29
L66 WI1l6  L28
WI129 W127 LI13
W126 W129  L36
Wo0 W149  L25
L34 WI125 W82
w85 L15 L69
Wi128 Wi143  L27
Wi148 L34 W98
L31 L30 W143
L12 w102 L77
L57 L26 WI127
Wi184 WOl L47
L78 WI155 W101
L44 W148 W165
WI155  L57 WI29
L25 L22 WI163
WI109 W169 L66
L76 W94 L4l
L67 L84 W93
Le4 L31 L49
L18 L28 LIl
w163  L90 -X-
L123 W164 W139
L152 WI83 W147
WI159 W142  L43
L114 L39 L8O
Wies wWil62  L22
L54 L29 Ll116
L169 WI153 L85
L32 L82 LI130
L127 W157 LI110
W116 L109 W158
-U- W136 WI162

Tournament held February 24", 2024 — Crossroads College Prep

Rnd5
L1438
WI117
L39
L46
w119
W84
W125
L26
wli14
W130
Lo64
L42
L67
L53
L75
w126
wil6
L32
WI115
w128
w134
L51
W133
w157
w109
W105
L52
L68
Wi21
W122
W154
WI151
W127
W175
WI113
L95

Rndé6
W126
L28
W132
W138
L50
L38
L32
L31
L41
L30
W123
W130
WI117
w122
w128
L35
L47
w147
L49
L29
L39
WI118
W115
WI116
L43
L53
W145
w124
W120
L25
WI113
W134
w142
W119

W144



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

. Name

Ausberger, Audri
Sandberg, Henry
Daugherty, Aidan
Kekhaev, Lukas
Wilmes, Colby
Yorg, Anderson
Bollinger, Calvin
Poet, Luka

Sun, William S
Srivastava, Advika
Pickett, Emily
Ausberger, Gwen
Salzman, Dhyana
Castor, Cedric R
Tsai, Benjamin
Johnson, Anthony

2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Rate ID

105
561
246
101
369
198
464

629
668

322
369
406
468
370

Loboni-Jackson, Jameson G~ 105

Brown, Jordan
McBurnett, Thurston
Bai, William
Castor, Aidan
Ambler, Nolan
Cheng, Ethan
Carter, Julian
Littleton, Lance
Brown, Gabe
Cheng, Lisa

Rhode, Kate
Mabry, Sasha
Esbeck, Bryce
Berkefer, Sarah C
Johnson, Elliott
Armstrong, William
Sriram, Ashvin
LaPierre, Wyatt E
Dawson, Sasha

118
189
933
352
144

201

339

551
508
105
125
308
324
308
196

31146043
30659798
30890598
30630802
30832636
30952419
30952232
31738222
31138260
31015755
31272188
31146062
16813246
30521914
31404824
30947905
31519355
30798006
30797900
30691888
17029738
31519419
31683250
31481643
31743308
30797970
31683279
31616931
30797936
30769425
31554048
31552934
30797583
31070710
31519770
31518714

Team
SJIOAH
FSTHE
CRRSH
KIRKE
TRCHH
GLRGE
MWRHE
SJIOAH
COMME
MARQH
HNRYE
SJIOAH
LSSSM
SJOAH
LDUEM
LIFTH
CAPTE
VYPKH
MWRHE
RSMNE
SJOAH
CAPTE
CHMOE
MWRHE
WYDNM
VYPKH
CHMOE
HOME2
VYPKH
MWRHE
BELNE
CAPTE
COMME
RIMEE
CAPTE
FSTHE

Sp Gr Pts

6
6
1
3
8
5
3
9
6
9
5
6
6
6
6
1
3
1
5
3
6
3
3
6
6
1
3
5
1
6
5
5
6
5
3
6
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2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4

14.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.5
10.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0

9.5

9.5

8.5

19.0
16.5
17.0
15.5
15.5
15.0
14.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
18.5
19.0
18.5
18.0
18.5
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
13.5
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.5

9.5
7.5
11.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
11.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
5.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
7.0

60.0
61.5
55.0
54.5
51.0
47.5
57.5
64.5
75.0
65.0
55.0
64.0
59.0
50.0
58.5
55.0
58.0
54.5
535
61.0
54.0
51.0
54.0
475
45.0
41.5
475
40.5
50.5
50.0
40.0
36.0
43.0
46.5
43.0
37.0

Rnd1
WI110
L26
W160
-B-
L106
w142
L17
W171
L13
L6
w101
L40
W136
w184
L21
w122
L121
L83
L36
W134
W169
LIl
W140
w103
L165
W179
L92
L138
L125
L27
L118
L93
W133
L44
L128
L78

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5S

D107
D106
-X-
L&9
W181
L59
L122
W51
W8
W170
L104
W179
L47
L23
W178
L52
Wi112
W95
D132
L63
L75
w103
L79
L74
L162
L173
D124
D171
L40
L38
L48
L143
L39
W153
W150
W183

L10
L122
L12
W104
L25
L70
W179
L11
w128
W165
L73
W52
L46
L47
L13
L27
w107
L42
L50
L77
L69
L74
L114
L75
W137
L58
D171
L60
W178
W181
L105
L130
-N-
L37
L32
Lo4
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L50
Wi123
D58
L21
W103
D112
DI111
L31
L26
L14
W100
L30
W132
W166
W16l
L128
L37
L107
D133
W140
w142
L83
Wi21
L87
w102
L149
L118
D124
W170
W145
W164
W150
L68
L95
L125
L53

L60
WIl1
L50
L94
L45
L107
W152
L104
L78
L88
L86
L71
L59
L74
L49
L98
L99
W140
W143
L76
L85
L102
L8&9
L132
L79
Lel
W129
L92
L90
L35
W178
L138
W137
W158
L123
W160

Rndé6
W152
L58
L56
D110
D109
W136
L54
L100
L46
L92
L93
L82
LI91
L103
L98
W175
L83
L80
L97
L60
L70
W156
L84
W159
L8l
W164
L72
W157
L101

L111
W160
L73

WI155
-U-



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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. Name

Sanderson, London
Collins, Craig
Kaplan, Henry A
Gelfand, Dylan
Cromwell, Savannah
Courter, Clayton
Allman, Charles
Hong, Elijah
Dawson, Andrew
Gelfand, Chase
Banks, Jonathan
Gayle, Itai
Thompson, Gabriel P
Nallapaneni, Harini
Hardin, Liam
Damewood, Odette E
Masangu, Jacob N
Masangu, Daniel M
Song, Tina

Zehnder, Max
Maddula, Anindya
Ledbetter, Margaret
Courter, Joanie
Butler, Liam

Sinha, Koshin
Bhutto, Zaib

Mayes, Cooper
Jayaprabhu, Amos M
King, Ashtin
Johnson, Theodore R
Ogunjobi-Hammond, Ahdye
Stanish, Catherine
Stanish, Riona V
Wolf, Connor
Agarwal, Dhruv
Wolf, James

Rate

303
234
106
232
103

107

102
144
106
116
188
130
112

200
118
131
119
157

423
318
101
241
254
364
704
469
190

108

ID
31683445
31743431
31554145
31481635
31492969
31519391
31472063
31743737
31581438
31591836
31683295
31478900
31519842
31326247
31481650
31519705
31554027
31554039
31684290
30891145
31490347
31519567
31553856
30769366
31654532
30760199
31553901
31519763
31145202
31553465
30917565
16604618
16651366
31553417
31743716
31553424

Team
BELNE
NORMH
MWRHE
GLRGE
LIFTH
GLRGE
FSTHE
KIRKE
FSTHE
GLRGE
WYDNM
FSTHE
CAPTE
RSMNE
MWRHE
CAPTE
WASHE
BELNE
MICDH
MWRHE
WERGE
CAPTE
GLRGE
NEWCE
NEWCE
COMME
GNTSE
CAPTE
CRRSH
NEWCE
NEWCE
CSMBH
GRPKM
MWRHE
MICDH
MWRHE

5
1
6
5
1
5
6
3
6
5
8
6
3
5
3
5
6
5
3
5
5
5
5
3
3
6
5
3
1
3
3
1
8
3
3
3

4
12
6
2

._.
W WO — L L WWhBOUOVARBOWLWAFL WOWWL — W N N

—_
[\

W W W oo

Sp Gr Pts

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

8.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
5.0
5.0
35
15.0
7.5
14.5
12.5
11.5
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
7.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

11.5
11.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
19.0
11.5
18.5
15.5
15.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
12.5
14.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
3.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
2.5
5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
4.5
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
5.0
1.5

39.5
36.0
25.0
38.0
28.0
25.5
24.5
28.0
21.0
18.5
62.5
325
53.0
435
47.0
44.0
47.0
40.0
35.0
43.0
38.0
40.5
28.5
36.0
32.0
32.0
26.5
27.0
29.0
225
14.5
25.0
14.0
14.0
11.0

4.5

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4 Rndl

L111
-U-
N-
_U-

L100
N-

L172

L161
_N-

D60
L33
L38
L77
L24
L65
L90
L167
L108
W149
L72
W5
-N-
W130
L168
W159
W166
L126
w182
L113
W148
L12
Le68
-N-
L98
-N-

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4

W157
W137
-N-
L36
L174
L166
L80
W156
L140
-U-
W96
L139
W160
L87
L149
L142
Wi182
L97
L154
L45
W130
L4
L176
L99
W147
L14
L70
w101
L115
D133
L56
W131
W146
-N-
W164
-N-

L97
L79
WI150
W160
L51
WI180
L86
L76
L144
L53
L55
L101
L45
L85
w182
L103
L71
L49
L145
L14
L99
L59
L95
L115
L67
L43
L56
L89
L41
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L126
L8l
Ls2

L135

L157
L96

-N-
W131
L137
Wi182
Lel

D178

Ls1

W180
L48
W146
L104
W179
W177

L120

L105
L88

L136
L86

L119

Rnd5
_X-
L124
WI155
W156
w182
w159
W180
_N-
W18l
L101
L112
L164
L100
L144
L145
L93
L139
L147
L141

WI153

Rndé6
L102
W158
L105
L96
W179
L87
WI181
-N-
W154
W178
L106
w182
L150
L140
L127
L133
L143
L129
L137

L131



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

. Name

Rubinton, Ruth
Damewood, Daphne J
Smithers, Clayton E
Beelman, Henley
Alt, Hazel L

Johnson, Emmett
Holm, MacLean T
Rhode, Jack

2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

Rate ID
106 31518488
101 31519690
31518358
102 31519556
31519623
101 31552956
106 31519541
31614505

Team
CAPTE
CAPTE
CAPTE
CAPTE
CAPTE
CAPTE
CAPTE
HOME2

Sp Gr Pts

AN W W W W W W W

1

2
1
1
K
K
3
6

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rndé6

10.5
9.5
6.0

12.5
7.5
55
2.0
0.0

13.5
12.0
8.5
15.5
10.5
8.5
5.0
0.0

1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

37.5
31.0
13.5
335
24.5
25.0
19.0

0.0

L88
L131
-U-
L102
L170
L81
L119
-U-

L120
L117
-U-
L110
L158
L141
L84
-U-

L134
L112
L147
L135
L156
L96
_U-
_U-
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D153
L159
L155
L175
L151
-U-
-U-
-U-

L136
D177
L148
L150
L146
-U-
-U-
-U-

L151
L146
D177
L148
L153
-U-
-U-
-U-



2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results
Final Wall Chart

Name/ID Group/Team Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1. Luke K Pierce 10 11427 | B 48 | W 29 | B 23 | W 10 | BS | W2 |
15225723 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 |
2. Abishek Aravinda 9 1411 | W 49 | B 30 | W 24 | B 11 | w9 | B1 |
17041872 PWSOH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 |
3. Asher S Brunnert 11 |1331 | B 50 | W31 | B 44 | wW1l4 | B 46 | W 4 |
16293133 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 |
4. Sanel Brka 11 1319 | w51 | B 32 | w28 | B82 | W30 | B3 |
31093368 MEHLH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
5. Asha Silva 7 11278 | B52 | W9 | B9 | w1le | W1l | B 82 |
16500650 THJFH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
6. Aryan Bezawada 5 11251 | w53 | B33 | B130 | w34 | W82 | B 26 |
30691059 CFLDE | | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 |
7. Callan S Sukanek 12 11242 | B 54 | W 37 | B 121 | W 46 | B33 | W21 |
15067187 MWRHH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
8. Amy Gorislavsky 7 11222 | w55 | B38 | W46 | B 57 | W32 | B 20 |
16224647 PYWEM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
9. Aaryan Srivastava 9 11218 | B 56 | W 39 | B 162 | W 180 | B 2 | W 25 |
30559356 MARQH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
10. Nathaniel Joseph 9 |1194 | W57 | B40 | w68 | B1 | W36 | B24 |
31518896 MEHLH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
11. Henry Sondag 5 |1161 | B 59 | W 41 | B 185 | W 2 | B 31 | w29 |
31026867 BLSAM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
12. Soham Gadi 7 11143 | W 60 | B 43 | W 82 | B 55 | W 38 | B 47 |
16179676 MICDH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
13. Krish M Ladi 5 11089 | B 61 | W44 | B 152 | w56 | B35 | W46 |
30321819 PEGSE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
14. Saketh Akshinthala 7 11074 | w62 | B45 | W lel | B3 | W47 | B 67 |
17253598 SELVM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 [ 3.0 |
15. Akshaj Prathi 5 11045 | B 63 | W 96 | W 131 | B 152 | W 121 | B 60 |
31198206 HNRYE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
16. Nishanth Mohan Kumar 6 1038 | W 64 | B 47 | W 170 | B 5 | W 45 | B 107 |
30598414 PYWEM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
17. Leeya Bledsoe 10 11032 | B 65 | W97 | B 126 | W59 | B 39 | W 44 |
16508071 PWSOH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
18. Ketan Anand 6 |1023 | ZERO | B 95 | W88 | W6l | B 44 | B 62 |
17092994 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 |
19. Josiah Pierce 12 |1009 | w66 | B 46 | W90 | B 60 | W68 | B 185 |
15225738 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
20. Aron Katon 12 11005 | B 67 | W 99 | B 91 | W 63 | B 50 | W 8 |
31093337 MWRHH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
21. Joseph Nesselhauf 11 1002 | W68 | B 98 | W93 | B 62 | W51 | B 7 |
30793681 VIANH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
22. Hovin He 3 1 981 | B 132 | W 52 | B 180 | W 65 | B 107 | W 61 |
30657536 OLDBE | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
23. Marcus Silva 4 | 970 | w 70 | B 63 | w1l | B 68 | W79 | B 64 |
30564815 FSTHE | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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24 . Dominic Khaul 9 ] 969 | B 71 | W 65 | B 2 | W 80 | B 180 | w 10 |
31492308 VIANH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 |
25. Krish J Iyer 6 | 949 | w72 | B8 | W9 | B66 | W98 | B9 |
17142804 CRVWM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
26. Ronak Mohanty 12 | 939 | B 73 | W67 | B1l64 | W33 | B 49 | W6 |
15585402 CRRSH | | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 |
27. William Bai 2 1 933 | w74 | B68 | W98 | B 116 | W 84 | W 114 |
30691888 RSMNE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
28. Ivan Peregrino-Armas 11 | 928 | B 75 | W 83 | B 4 | w 71 | B 185 | W 63 |
30471412 VIANH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 [ 3.0 |
29. Khai Khai 11 | 914 | W 76 | B 1 | W 100 | B 69 | wW1lel | B 11 |
31492295 VIANH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
30. Gabriel S Boyd 8 | 907 | B 77 [ W 2 | B 94 | W 83 | B 4 | W 65 |
16179503 SELVM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
31. Alice Chang 6 | 890 | W79 | B3 | wW1l02 | B76 | W1l | B 68 |
17206024 LDUEM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
32. Hari Nallapaneni 41871 | B8 | W4 | B97 | w85 | B8 | W70 |
31325478 RSMNE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
33. Siddharth Dasari 8 | 858 | W 143 | W6 | B8 | B26 | W7 | B1l62 |
17068135 PYSWM | | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 |
34. Mannan Ahuja 4 | 844 | B 81 | W 101 | B 67 | B 6 | W 162 | W 92 |
17207535 MICDH | | 0.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 |
35. Jonathan Kwong 6 | 831 | w82 | B100 | w104 | B84 | W 13 | B 69 |
16908217 PYSWM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
36. Andrew Fang 31825 | B83 | W1l03 | B 99 | w87 | B 10 | W 73 |
31481563 SPDEE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
37. Ibai Minaya-Lemonds 4 | 804 | W84 | B7 | W1l06 | B 98 | W 80 | B 112 |
30033467 MWRHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
38. Vaibhav Tadepalli 71802 | B8 | W8 | BI10lL | w9 | B 12 | W 71 |
30832794 SELVM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
39. Alex Khater 11 | 801 | W 86 | B 9 | w108 | B 112 | W 17 | B 76 |
30471389 VIANH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
40. Gabriel Katon 6 | 798 | B 87 | w10 | B 103 | w 107 | B 83 | W 66 |
30769577 MWRHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
41. Kyle Huang 4 | 785 | w88 | B 11 | w 110 | B 121 | W 67 | B 72 |
30694185 CONWE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 |
42. Niels Farahat 4 | 778 | ZERO | B 102 | W 112 | B 117 | W 86 | B 80 |
30691085 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
43. Arjun Jain 6 | 777 | B89 | w1l2 | B 107 | W 115 | B 85 | W 91 |
17142908 LDUEM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
44, Tristan Buckner 11 | 772 | W 90 | B 13 | w3 | B 160 | W 18 | B 17 |
30947689 FZEAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
45. Adaiah Gordon 11 | 770 | B 91 | W 14 | B 109 | w 130 | B 16 | W 77 |
31500168 NORMH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
46. Christopher Pekarcik 10 | 769 | W 92 | w 19 | B 8 | B 7 | w3 | B 13 |
16942737 FHOWH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
47. Liam Castor 8 | 762 | B 93 | W 16 | B 111 | w 151 | B 14 | W 12 |
17029943 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
48. Aryan Patel 8 | 748 | W 1 | B 106 | W 116 | B 161 | W 88 | B 84 |
30769817 FRNTM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
49, Rayden Lin 6 | 738 | B 2 | W 105 | B 113 | W 162 | W 26 | B 121 |

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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16937235 WYDNM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 |
50. Timmy Gill 8 | 734 | w3 | B 108 | w 119 | B 170 | w20 | B 98 |
31106227 SELVM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
51. Harjas Singh 4 | 722 | B4 | wW1l07 | B 122 | w176 | B 21 | W 130 |
30885306 WLDHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
52. Arav Aravinda 4 1 719 | W5 | B22 | W1l44 | B 119 | w 90 | B 100 |
31122477 WNHWE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
53. Nguyen Vuong 6 | 714 | B 6 | wW109 | B 125 | w 185 | B 87 | W 180 |
31207502 WYDNM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
54. Catherine Stanish 12 | 704 | w7 | B1L10 | --- | =-— | == | === |
16604618 CSMBH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
55. Dominic Rodriguez 8 | 701 | B8 | w113 | B 127 | w12 | B 91 | W 109 |
31354318 OFCHM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
56. Zac Barber 11 |1 691 | w9 | B 119 | w 128 | B 13 | W 93 | B 161 |
31519970 NORMH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
57. Sam Bernstein 4 | 687 | B 10 | w115 | B 133 | W8 | B9 | W1l76 |
30769178 NEWCE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
58. Sidney Corson 51 679 | ZERO | =--- | W 146 | B 128 | W 95 | B 182 |
31246519 MMECE | | 0.0 | FO.O | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
59. Advika Srivastava 9 | 668 | W11 | B 122 | W 134 | B 17 | w 100 | B 119 |
31015755 MARQH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
60. Gibson Greenberg 71 666 | B12 | W 125 | B 135 | w19 | B 99 | W 15 |
30495899 CRVWM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
61. Jacobi Edwards 11 | 662 | W 13 | B 126 | W 136 | B 18 | W 104 | B 22 |
30947695 LIFTH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
62. Violeta Minaya-Lemonds 5] 651 | B14 | W 127 | B 137 | w21 | B 103 | W 18 |
30055016 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 |
63. Charlotte Wang 31 647 | w15 | w23 | B 141 | B 20 | W 108 | B 28 |
30018604 MMECE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
64. Arjun Patel 6 | 645 | B 16 | W 130 | B 147 | W 118 | B 109 | w 23 |
30769835 FRNTM | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
65. Hithesh Manojkumar 31 637 | w17 | B24 | W 138 | B 22 | W 112 | B 30 |
30495904 OFEME | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
66. William S Sun 51 629 | B19 | W 133 | B 166 | W25 | B 130 | B 40 |
31138260 COMME | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
67. Truman D Cline 11 | 612 | W20 | B 26 | W34 | B 114 | B 41 | W 14 |
30465633 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 |
68. Satvik Das 71 608 | B21 | w27 | B10 | w23 | B19 | W 31 |
16870308 CRVWM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
69. Seth Sherman 7 1 598 | --- | B 134 | W 142 | w29 | B 151 | W 35 |
30890726 WYDNM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
70. Tyler T McKnight 7 1 587 | B23 | w137 | B 176 | --- | W 160 | B 32 |
16993232 TRCHH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | X2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
71. Nicholas Popu 3 1 568 | w24 | B160 | W 158 | B 28 | W 166 | B 38 |
30395616 SPDEE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
72. Henry Sandberg 4 | 561 | B 25 | W 152 | B 151 | W 141 | B 127 | W 41 |
30659798 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 |
73. Hasini Nallapaneni 5 | 554 | W 26 | B 161 | W 154 | B 134 | W 168 | B 36 |
31326234 RSMNE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
74. Sasha Mabry 12 | 551 | B 27 | W 162 | B 149 | W 122 | B 176 | W 118 |
30797936 VYPKH | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

75. David Pion 4 | 544 | w28 | B 168 | W 160 | B 138 | W 170 | --- |
30598402 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
76. Khoi Vuong 4 | 527 | B29 | W1le6 | B 177 | w31 | B 179 | w 39 |
31212617 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 [ 3.0 |
77. Aditya Subramanian 6 | 525 | W 30 | B 170 | W 150 | B 136 | W 184 | B 45 |
31503578 PYWEM | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
78. Bryce E Corson 3 | 514 | ZERO | -——= | W 153 | B 142 | W 182 | B 117 |
31467976 MMECE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
79. Bryce Esbeck 6 | 508 | B31L | W 180 | B 155 | W 123 | B 23 | --- |
30769425 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
80. Nikhil J Mukherji 5 503 | W32 | B184 | W 163 | B 24 | B 37 | W 42 |
31197557 MMECE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
81. Ryan Neumayr 5 503 | w34 | B114 | w 33 | B 164 | W 110 | ZERO |
31553896 COMME | | 0.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 |
82. Gus Kraft 51500 | B35 | w25 | B12 | W4 | B6 | W5 |
31146019 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 |
83. William DeBord 3 | 496 | W 36 | B 28 | W 168 | B 30 | W 40 | B 115 |
30917460 NEWCE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
84. Wyatt Butler 6 | 495 | B 37 | w176 | B 178 | W 35 | B 27 | W 48 |
16844412 NEWCE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
85. Ajay Shankar 7 1 489 | w38 | B 144 | w 173 | B 32 | W 43 | B 131 |
16651675 FRNTM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
86. Mekale Sims 11 | 476 | B39 | W 164 | B 159 | W 124 | B 42 | W 123 |
31492942 LIFTH | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
87. Mia Moyano 4 | 474 | W 40 | B 148 | W 184 | B 36 | W 53 | B 166 |
30769683 NEWCE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
88. Graham Potts 10 | 472 | B 41 | W 147 | B 18 | W 125 | B 48 | W 124 |
31146678 VIANH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
89. Riona V Stanish 8 | 469 | W 43 | B 150 | --—- | -—— | -—— | -—— |
16651366 GRPKM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
90. Benjamin Tsai 6 | 468 | B 44 | w149 | B 19 | W 126 | B 52 | W 133 |
31404824 LDUEM | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
91. Gautam Dasari 4 | 467 | W45 | B 153 | w20 | B 143 | W 55 | B 43 |
30891150 OAKBE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
92. Calvin Bollinger 3 | 464 | B 46 | W 151 | B 157 | W 127 | W 164 | B 34 |
30952232 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 |
93. Ian Yuan 2 | 464 | W 47 | B 154 | B 21 | W 133 | B 56 | W 141 |
31455154 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
94. E1li A Warford 4 | 451 | W 139 | B 5 | W 30 | B 184 | W 132 | B 168 |
31554138 JEFFE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
95. Oliver Rubin 4 | 449 | B 141 | W 18 | B 25 | W 135 | B 58 | W 151 |
31093224 MWRHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
96. Angelo Lancia 9 | 449 | W 142 | B 15 | w5 | B 38 | W 57 | B 169 |
31515131 VIANH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
97. Zaib Bhutto 5 | 423 | W 144 | B 17 | W 32 | -——= | -—= | -—= |
30760199 COMME | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
98. Lincoln Cline 7 1 421 | B 147 | W 21 | B 27 | W 37 | B 25 | W 50 |
30481791 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
99. Cedric R Castor 4 | 406 | W 148 | B 20 | W 36 | B 163 | W 60 | B 174 |
30521914 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
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2024 Gateway Action Tournament — Results

100. Michael Milchanowski 8 | 401 | B 149 | W 35 | B 29 | w137 | B 59 | W 52 |
16179257 WYDNM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
101. Arthur Yin 4 | 387 | W 150 | B 34 | W 38 | B 168 | W 136 | B 170 |
17185178 PMNTE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
102. Anthony Johnson 11 | 370 | B 151 | w 42 | B 31 | W 166 | B 133 | W 129 |
30947905 LIFTH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
103. Dhyana Salzman 6 | 369 | W 153 | B 36 | W 40 | B 169 | W 62 | B 184 |
16813246 LSSSM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
104. Colby Wilmes 7 1 369 | B 152 | w155 | B35 | W 174 | B 61 | W 160 |
30832636 TRCHH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 |
105. Ahdye Ogunjobi-Hammond 3] 364 | W154 | B 49 | -—-— | -—— | -—— | -— |
30917565 NEWCE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
106. Teddy Mazur 1 | 357 | B 155 | W 48 | B 37 | W 179 | B 135 | W 173 |
31471910 FSTHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
107. Stefan J Marin 6 | 353 | W 156 | B 51 | W43 | B 40 | w22 | W 1l6e |
31591542 HOLBM | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |
108. Emma Song 2 | 353 | B159 | w50 | B39 | w177 | B 63 | W 179 |
31518494 MICDH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
109. Aidan Castor 6 | 352 | W 158 | B 53 | W45 | B 173 | w64 | B 55 |
17029738 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
110. Gabe Brown 12 | 339 | B 157 | W 54 | B 41 | w178 | B 81 | W 140 |
30797970 VYPKH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
111. Ashvin Sriram 5] 324 | w16l | B 156 | W 47 | B 182 | W 138 | -——= |
31070710 RIMEE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
112. Gwen Ausberger 5 322 | B162 | W 157 | B 42 | w39 | B 65 | W 37 |
31146062 SJOAH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
113. Cooper Mayes 5] 318 | w163 | B 55 | w49 | --— | -— | -—-—= |
31553901 GNTSE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
114. Ari Kipnis 5] 318 | B164 | W8l | B 165 | W67 | W 152 | B 27 |
31481606 NEWCE | | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 |
115. William Armstrong 2 ] 308 | w165 | B 57 | ZERO | B 43 | W 139 | W 83 |
30797583 COMME | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
116. Wyatt E LaPierre 1 ] 308 | B1leo | W 167 | B 48 | W 27 | B 141 | W 147 |
31519770 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
117. Henry A Kaplan 6 | 303 | ZERO | ZERO | B 167 | W 42 | B 147 | W 78 |
31554145 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
118. Teddy Breihan 51 261 | w168 | B 158 | W 156 | B 64 | W 146 | B 74 |
31481665 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
119. Lara D Mukherji 31 256 | B169 | w56 | B50 | W52 | B 165 | W 59 |
31197562 MMECE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
120. Theodore R Johnson 3 ] 254 | w170 | B 165 | w1l1le9 | - | =--— | -—— |
31553465 NEWCE | | 0.0 | 0.5 | 1.0 | F1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
121. Aidan Daugherty 9 | 246 | B 171 | -——= [ w7 | W 41 | B 15 | W 49 |
30890598 CRRSH | | 1.0 | X2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 |
122. Ashtin King 9 | 241 | B 172 | W 59 | W 51 | B 74 | - | - |
31145202 CRRSH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
123. Dylan Gelfand 2 | 234 | -—= | w185 | B 171 | B 79 | W 143 | B 86 |
31481635 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
124. Clayton Courter 2 | 232 | ZERO | B 163 | W 183 | B 86 | W 144 | B 88 |
31519391 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
125. Julian Carter 6 | 201 | w 174 | B 60 | W 53 | B 88 | W 169 | B 144 |

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep
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31481643 MWRHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
126. Max Zehnder 51 200 | B178 | w6l | w17 | BS90 | =--- | -— |
30891145 MWRHE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | F1L.0 | 1.0 |
127. Anderson Yorg 4 | 198 | w173 | B 62 | W55 | B 92 | W72 | B 153 |
30952419 GLRGE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 |
128. Sasha Dawson 3 ] 196 | B 130 | W 159 | B 56 | W 58 | B 171 | — |
31518714 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
129. Connor Wolf 3 | 190 | ZERO | ZERO | ZERO | W 155 | B 174 | B 102 |
31553417 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
130. Witt Rose 6 | 189 | W 128 | B 64 | W6 | B45 | W66 | B 51 |
31481628 LSSSM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
131. Thurston McBurnett 51 189 | B 185 | W 169 | B 15 | W 165 | B 177 | W 85 |
30797900 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
132. Odette E Damewood 5] 188 | W 22 | B 173 | w174 | B 150 | B 94 | W 165 |
31519705 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
133. Amanda Ase 4 | 173 | W 175 | B 66 | W 57 | B 93 | w102 | B 90 |
31554127 JEFFE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
134. Liam Butler 31 157 | B179 | w69 | B59 | w73 | - | -—= |
30769366 NEWCE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
135. Nolan Ambler 2 | 144 | w184 | B 174 | w60 | B 95 | W 106 | B 143 |
31519419 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
136. Gabriel P Thompson 1| 144 | B 180 | w171 | B 61 | W 77 | B 101 | W 167 |
31519842 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
137. Margaret Ledbetter 4 | 131 | w 182 | B 70 | W 62 | B 100 | -——= | -——= |
31519567 CAPTE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
138. Jacob N Masangu 6 | 130 | B 176 | W 172 | B 65 | W 75 | B 111 | W 177 |
31554027 WASHE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
139. Elliott Johnson 4 | 125 | B 94 | w177 | B 179 | w 167 | B 115 | W 171 |
31552934 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
140. Joanie Courter 4 | 119 | ZERO | B 175 | W 182 | B 153 | W 156 | B 110 |
31553856 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
141. Jordan Brown 12 | 118 | w95 | B 182 | w63 | B 72 | W 1l6 | B 93 |
30798006 VYPKH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
142. Anindya Maddula 5] 118 | B 96 | W 179 | B 69 | W 78 | -——= | -——= |
31490347 WERGE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
143. Liam Hardin 3 | 116 | B 33 | w178 | B 172 | W 91 | B 123 | W 135 |
31481650 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
144. Daniel M Masangu 4 | 112 | B 97 | W85 | B 52 | W 157 | B 124 | W 125 |
31554039 BELNE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
145. James Wolf 3 | 108 | ZERO | ZERO | ZERO | W 171 | B 157 | B 183 |
31553424 MWRHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.5 | 1.0 |
146. Chase Gelfand 5 1 107 | -—= | -—= | B 58 | W 172 | B 118 | W 149 |
31591836 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
147. Harini Nallapaneni K| 106 | W 98 | B 88 | W 64 | B 183 | w 117 | B 116 |
31326247 RSMNE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
148. MacLean T Holm 3 | 106 | B 99 | w 87 | -— | -— | -— | - |
31519541 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 |
149. Ruth Rubinton 1 | 106 | w 100 | B 90 | W 74 | B 156 | W 153 | B 146 |
31518488 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 |
150. Savannah Cromwell 12 | 106 | B 101 | W 89 | B 77 | w132 | B 172 | W 157 |
31492969 LIFTH | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
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151. Jameson G Loboni-Jackson 2 | 105 | w 102 | B 92 | w 72 | B 47 | W 69 | B 95 |
31519355 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
152. Audri Ausberger 6 | 105 | w104 | B 72 | W13 | W15 | B 114 | B 164 |
31146043 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.5 |
153. Sarah C Berkefer 4 | 105 | B 103 | w9l | B 78 | W 140 | B 149 | w 127 |
31554048 BELNE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
154. Charles Allman 2 |1 103 | B 105 | w93 | B 73 | ZERO | W 183 | B 155 |
31472063 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
155. Henley Beelman 1] 102 | w106 | B 104 | W 79 | B 129 | B 167 | W 154 |
31519556 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 |
156. Itai Gayle 3 | 102 | B 107 | W 111 | B 118 | W 149 | B 140 | W 172 |
31478900 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 |
157. Daphne J Damewood 2 | 101 | w110 | B 112 | W 92 | B 144 | W 145 | B 150 |
31519690 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 |
158. Amos M Jayaprabhu 1| 101 | B 109 | w 118 | B 71 | - | - | -—= |
31519763 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
159. Emmett Johnson K| 101 | w 108 | B 128 | w86 | =--- | - | =--—- ||
31552956 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 |
160. Lukas Kekhaev 31101 | BYE | W71 | B75 | W44 | B 70 | B 104 |
30630802 KIRKE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 |
161. Sasangka Wahana 6 |nnnn | B 111 | W 73 | B 14 | W 48 | B 29 | W56 |
31671797 PYSOM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
162. Nathan Schaeffel 7 |nnnn | W 112 | B 74 | w9 | B 49 | B 34 | W 33 |
31671854 HOME1 | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 |
163. Koshin Sinha 3 |nonn | B 113 | W 124 | B 80 | W99 | --- | - |
31654532 NEWCE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
164. Jonathan Banks 8 |nnnn | W 114 | B 86 | W 26 | W 81 | B 92 | W 152 |
31683295 WYDNM | | 0.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 |
165. Kate Rhode 5 |nnnn | B 115 | W 120 | w 114 | B 131 | W 119 | B 132 |
31616931 HOME?2 | | 0.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
166. Ethan Cheng K |nnnn | W 116 | B 76 | W 66 | B 102 | B 71 | W 87 |
31683250 CHMOE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
167. Andrew Dawson 1l |nnnn | ZERO | B 116 | W 117 | B 139 | W 155 | B 136 |
31581438 FSTHE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
168. Emily Pickett 4 |nnnn | B 118 | w75 | B 83 | w101 | B 73 | W 94 |
31272188 HNRYE | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
169. Lisa Cheng 2 |nnnn | W 119 | B 131 | B 120 | W 103 | B 125 | W 96 |
31683279 CHMOE | | 0.0 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
170. Luka Poet 8 |nnnn | B 120 | W77 | B1le | W50 | B 75 | W 101 |
31738222 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
171. Tina Song K |nnnn | W 121 | B 136 | W 123 | B 145 | W 128 | B 139 |
31684290 MICDH | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
172. Hazel L Alt K |nnnn | W 122 | B 138 | W 143 | B 146 | W 150 | B 156 |
31519623 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 |
173. London Sanderson 4 |nnnn | B 127 | W 132 | B 85 | w 109 | -—— | B 106 |
31683445 BELNE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | X2.0 | 2.0 |
174. Alex Yuan K |nnnn | B 125 | W 135 | B 132 | B 104 | W 129 | W 99 |
31671726 GLRGE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
175. Dhruv Agarwal 3 |nnnn | B 133 | W 140 | -——= | -——= | -——= | -——= |
31743716 MICDH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |
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176. Shanna Aughinbaugh 11 |nnnn | W 138 | B 84 | W 70 | B 51 | W 74 | B 57 |
31736476 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
177. Craig Collins 12 |nnnn | -—- | B 139 | W 76 | B 108 | w 131 | B 138 |
31743431 NORMH | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 |
178. Elijah Hong 3 |nnnn | W 126 | B 143 | w 84 | B 110 | ZERO | ZERO |
31743737 KIRKE | | 0.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
179. Lance Littleton 6 |nnnn | W 134 | B 142 | W 139 | B 106 | W 76 | B 108 |
31743308 WYDNM | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 |
180. Brett W Marshall 11 |nnnn | W 136 | B 79 | w22 | B9 | W24 | B 53 |
31732537 SJOAH | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 |
181. Jack Rhode 6 |nnnn | -—— | -—— | -—— | === | === | -= |
31614505 HOME2 | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 |
182. Charlotte Rose 6 |nnnn | B 137 | W 141 | B 140 | w 111 | B 78 | W 58 |
31743418 LSSSM | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 |
183. Clayton E Smithers 1 |nnnn | -—- | - | B 124 | w 147 | B 154 | W 145 |
31518358 CAPTE | | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.5 |
184. Marion Walters 9 |nnnn | B 135 | W 80 | B 87 | W 94 | B 77 | W 103 |
31717030 LIFTH | | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 |
185. Timothy Wu 7 Innnn | W 131 | B 123 | w11l | B 53 | W28 | W19 |
31743323 LSSSM | | 1.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 |

Tournament held February 24®, 2024 — Crossroads College Prep



